12:00

12:10

13:30

14:45

15:30

16:00

TUSKAHARA TREKKING TOUR

A4y 2 — )V /Time Line

Depart in the time requested

Warm-up Exercise, start climbing

Arrival at the foot of Mt. Ogi

Arriving at Garan-dake (Montain Peak)
Bath in Tsukahara Onsen

Depart Tsukahara Onsen

Arrive at Hotel

282514 /Remarks

It is a tour from Myoban to Tsukahara.
Please check the following precautions beforehand.

-As it is mountain climbing, please participate in
clothes and footwear that are easy to move around.

-Please bring a change of clothes to take a bath after
descending the mountain.(Hotel will prepare towels.)

-Hotel is not responsible for any accidents or injuries
during the program.

ZH {4/ Tour Fee

-4,000 yen per adult
(Up to 4 people)

ZF#J/Contact

EMAIL: concierge.icbeppu@ihg.com
TELL: 0977-66-1000



