

TUSKAHARA TREKKING TOUR

スケジュール/Time Line

12:00	Depart in the time requested
12:10	Warm-up Exercise, start climbing
13:30	Arrival at the foot of Mt. Ogi
14:45	Arriving at Garan-dake (Montain Peak) Bath in Tsukahara Onsen
15:30	Depart Tsukahara Onsen
16:00	Arrive at Hotel

確認事項/Remarks

It is a tour from Myoban to Tsukahara. Please check the following precautions beforehand.

- -As it is mountain climbing, please participate in clothes and footwear that are easy to move around.
- -Please bring a change of clothes to take a bath after descending the mountain. (Hotel will prepare towels.)
- -Hotel is not responsible for any accidents or injuries during the program.

ご利用代金/Tour Fee

·4,000 yen per adult (Up to 4 people)

ご予約/Contact

EMAIL: concierge.icbeppu@ihg.com TELL: 0977-66-1000